MP732 High Sensitivity Hall Latch
Revision 1.0
  Aug. 2010
Major Power Technology Co.,Ltd.
Aug. 20
1. Overview
Features
□Wide Operating Voltage Range:

and C1 and the Zener diode Z1 bypass the disturbances or voltage spikes occurring on the device supply voltage
VDD. The diode D1 provides additional reverse voltage protection.
6 Ordering information
MP-XXXX-XXXX
                                          1 2  3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0
– 1：Prefix
– 2：Hall Sensor
– 3：function    1=Latch
2=Switch
4= Linear
– 4：voltage      4=LV
8=HV
– 5：serial number
– 6：design option
– 7：package type     SE=SOT23;
UA=SIP-3L
– 8：temperature  C=（0~70C）
I=（-40~85C）
E=（-40~125C）
– 9：pack type           T=Tube
R=Tape
– 0：pating technology        Blank= Standard;
G= ECOPACK(RoHS compliant)
                                                                                                                   Seven Win Technology CROP.SW732
Aug
7. Package Information
Major Power Technology Co.,Ltd.   MP732
. 2010
Fig7-1 Pac
Fig7-2 Packag
kage information of SIP-3L
           PAGE 12/14
e information of SOT-23
PAGE 13/14
Aug. 2010
Product Datasheet Change Notice
Version Contents Date
1.0 Datasheet Aug.,2010
Major Power Technology Co.,Ltd.   MP732